
Laghi
Coffee Tables



Spec sheet

Finishes

Laghi Coffee TablesLaghi Coffee Tables

71x52x30 cm
84x55x30 cm
130x80x30 cm

Lacquered Finishes

Lacquered High Gloss 
Lacquered Matt

Mirror

Extra Clear Mirror

POSSIBLE CUSTOMISATION

Width
Depth 
Height

Any RAL lacquered finishes

Coloured mirror to be sourced

Main body: Machine cut layers of MDF glued and hand finished to 
achieve smooth finish. Finished with a heavy lacquer available in 
matte or high gloss. Top: Machine cut, 1mm steel finished in any 
of our range of metal finishes & glued in place. Felt glides. Comes 
assembled.



Dimensions

8
4

5
2

1
3
0

80

55

71

8
4

5
2

1
3
0

80

55

71

MEDIUM: Cod. LAGHIM

SMALL: Cod. LAGHIS
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LARGE: Cod. LAGHIL
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Lacquered

Hazy Blue

Azure Blue

Tiglio

Moor Oak

Strawberry Red

Cenere

Bottle Green

Tortora

Pearl Orange

Blue Cenere

Steel Blue

Window Grey

Mahogany Brown

Maize

Bird Blue Grey

Velvet Green

Sabbia

Red Violet

NudeOff White

Colour samples are an indication only and do not replace the use of real samples when ordering, since it is impossible to guarantee a screen reproduction identical to the original.



WEBSITE
www.secolo.co.uk

INSTAGRAM 
secolo_official

PINTEREST
@secolo_official

MAIL
info@secolo.co.uk

sales@secolo.co.uk

SHOWROOM OFFICE

Via Bolzano 
28b 
20127 
Milan

305 Harbour Yard
Chelsea Harbour 

SW10 0XD
London 


